ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

&

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal The Hon'ble P. Ramesh Kumar.

Case No -OA-381 of 2017.

	Sabyasachi ChowdhuryVs- The State of West Bengal & Others.	
Serial No. and Date of order.	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary
12 10.04.2019.	For the Applicant : Mrs. Sonali Mitra, Advocate.	J
	For the Respondents : Mr. Soumendra Narayan Ray, Advocate.	
	As prayed for by Mrs. Sonali Mitra, learned	
	advocate for the applicant, leave granted to correct the	
	mistake in paragraph 6(g) at page 4 of the application.	
	Heard Mr. Soumendra Narayan Ray, learned advocate	
	for the respondents. Let the matter appear under the	
	heading "Hearing" on 15th May, 2019. Since we find	
	that no reply has been filed on behalf of the	
	respondents, on the next date of hearing the matter	
	will be heard on the basis of the statements on record.	
	(P. RAMESH KUMAR) (SOUMITRA PAL) MEMBER (A) CHAIRMAN	
Sourav.		